25 March 2002 Monday

66th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name

Age

1 NIGHT CRAWLER(5) (IRE) 6yob h

2 ASAVOUR(Q)
3 BABO(1) (GB)
4 DRAGLINE(3)
5  BEE(9)

6  OTHARA'(6)
7 UZERLIK(8)
8  TOMCAT(7)

9 GRAND CHILD(4)

Quinella( ) 3,30 £

4yochh
8yobh
8yobh
6yo chm
8yobh
5yobh
8yogrh

7yobh

Race Result
Condition-7
1.)25200 ¢
1.)5.040 ¢
Sire

TENBY (GB) - UNDISCOVERED (GB)
MONAMOLR| - IREM

SADDLERS HALL (IRE) - LADY BARRISTER (GB)
ARSTOCRAT (GB) - TRYTRAVELSCENE (GB)
MAJESTIC ENDEAVOUR (CAN) - ELYSEENNE (USA)
CAKABEY |- AYISIGI

WOODCHAT (USA) - RABIA |

BARNATO (USA) - TOMBOY

OOCK ROBIN (USA) - ADELAYT

50.50 kg, 60 kg, 62 kg,

2.)10.080 v 3.)5.040 ¢
2)2016 % 3.)1.008 &
Dam Weight Jockey Owner
58 EMETIN ERC.GUC F.AYESILBUDAK
60 E.CANKILIC  SAM ULUGAY AESSIZOGLU
62 MAKBULUT  SAV. AYDOGDI AGU\EN
58  NiYAZIKONUK SER.ADALI Y.AKDAS
56,5 F.TAS AYS. BIROL OZER BASEL
58 N.KONUK HAS. ADALI Y.AKDAS
58 E.BAYSAL CEN. GODEK K KAYALIK
58  T.CEKICI SAL. DURU AYARDIMCI
58 N.SEN IBR. BEKIROGULLARI O.EKINCI

Trainer

2.16.19

2.16.71

2.16.85

21749

21817

2.21.08

2.23.66

22435

2.29.58

Sanliurfa Racecourse (12th Day)

2000 Dirt

4)25204
4)504 ¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

3,10
1,80
10,05
3,55
22,65
3,556
6,35
27,75

7,10

3

2

76

102

7

69

39

68

73

58

97



